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
61T14-1tc

CARPENTER W0 R K, SCREENS,
porches; glazed porches: garages &
additions done reasonably. Tel. Winn.

2420). 61LTN37-1tc

HOUSECLEANING AND GENERAL
caretaker. Work done by hour or con-
tract. Ph. University 5515.

61LTN37-1tp

YOUNG WILLI\'.’G MAN, CAN DRIVE
car and has experience in garden work.
Ph. Wmnetkﬂ 2017 61LTN37-1tc

SITUATION "WANT]:,D 5y < CHADR-
fEl}}I", Good ref. Write Wilmette Life
A-....B. 61 TN37-2tp

SIT. WANTED — CHAT FFEUR AND
houseman, good ref. William Boyd. Ph.
Douglas 2.:18 61T14-1tc

CLEAN “WIN’DOWS POLISH FURN,,
etr:_. Drive, wash ecars, garden unrk
Wmn 1552. 61T48-tfe

FXPERIENCED GARDENER WANTS
work by the day or week. Win. 2864,

__—_—__-___EI_I,‘M

62 SIT. WTD —-—1IALE & FEMALE

GERMAN COUPLE WANT POSITION
as chauffeur, cook and general house-
work. Call &fter 2 P. M. Ph. Wilmette

L-“ﬁzﬂw

66 FOR RENT—ROOMS

ROQM FOR 2. TEL. WI\I"J 2992 AFTER
6 P. M. 66 TN14-1tc

NR. TRANSP
Winn. 1877

LARGE . RM.,

.. Sun. or Mon. it

66 TN14-1tc

! for that extra guest.

1564 Sherman Ave, University 285

67TLTN3T7-1tp

New Building
THE CHAUMONT APTS.
EVANSTON

N. E. COR. GROVE ST.
AND CHICAGO AVE.
Facing Raymond Park
3 & 4 RMS. WITH 1 & 2 CHAMBERS
You will appreciate the large, airy rooms
that characterize this unusual building
which is approximately a copy of a
structure erected centuries ago in old
Blois in the heart of the Chateau
district of central France. Spacious
living rooms and chambhers with com-
plete dinette and kitchenette equipment.
The decorative appointments are de-
cidedly out-of-the-ordinary, and will
appeal to those who wish cheerfulness
and the real luxury of a home. Bath-
rooms are of generous proportions with
colored tile and showers, lighting fix-
tures are all specially designed, a liberal
number of base plugs provided. The
living rooms are equipped with wood-
burning fireplaces and have wall beds
Electrical re-
frigeration included in the attractive
rentals. Inspect these apartments to-
day—agent on premises.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

Fountain Squszare University 2600

6TLTN37-1tc
LIVE

IN WILMETTE. WE ARE OFFERING
2—3-—4—5 room apartments in the
Lindencrest Bldg., 500-16 Fifth St., Wil-
métte, for immediate occupancy.

OUINLAN & TYSON, INC,
424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 460
6TLT37-4tc

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,

near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800. 6TLTN33-tfc

ATT. 2-RM. APT. NEAR LAKE AND

transp. All or part of summer. Ph.
Wilmette 4040 befnre 8 A M.
6TLT37-1tc

SMALL APARTMENT WITH.  SLPG.

prch.. “Tel. Winn. 1230. 67TTN14-1tc

New Building
SHERMAN MANOR
APARTMENTS
EVANSTON

N. E. COR. SHERMAN AVE. & MAIN
Here in South Evanston’s most con-
venient location, you will find well-ar-
ranged apartments of 3 rooms—consist-
ing of a large living room with roll-
away bed, chamber, dinette and Kkitch-
enette. All apartments have outside
rooms which provide an abundance of
light and air. Ample closet space.
Schools, churches and shopping facili-
ties within immediate access. Electric-
al refrigeration included in moderate
rentals. See these apartments today.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

Fountain Square University 2600
6TLTN37-1tc

FOR RENT
APARTMENT
BEAUTIFUL NEW 5 ROOM APART-
ment. All south exposure, new build-
ing, electric refrigeration. Leaving
town, will sacrifice on sublease until
May 1, 1929. Phone Winnetka 142.

67TLTN3T7-1tc
DESIRABLE LARGE 4 ROOM FLAT,

H. W. heat. 2nd floor, rear deck porch,

rent reas. Near transportation. 840

Center St. Phone Winn. 265.
67T14-tfc

FOR RENT—2 FURNISHED ROOMS
with kitchen and bath. 1012 Greenleaf
Ave., Ph., Wilmette 3082. 6TLT37-1tp

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

FOR RENT—619 5TH ST. NEW HOUSE
on 60 ft. lot with beautiful garden,
4 bedrooms, bath with shower, extra
toilet & lav. on 1st fl., H. W. ht. with
gas boiler, lg. liv. rm. with fireplace,
combination dining and sun room.

WILMETTE REALTY CO.

513 4th St. T*'Filmette 192

FOR RENT—TO FIRST RESPONSIBLE
person for $150 a month my furnished
Orrington Hotel apartment for which
I now pay $162 unfurnished. Eleectricity,
ice, linen, maid service included. Ph.
Greenleaf 4660 evenings. 68LTN35-tfp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED FLAT FOR
the - summer, suitable for employved
couple or 2 ladies. Ph. Wilmette 2535.

- 68LLTN3T7-1tc

sunporch, H. W. heat and 2-car gar.
Ph. Winnetka 1907. 69LLTN36-1te

3 ROOM FURN. APT. TEL. WINN.
112—910 Oak St.

69 FOR RENT—HOURSES

FOR RENT—SUMMER COTTAGE, DE-
lightful location overlooking I.ake Mich.
at Linden Hills, Mich. Running water,
bath, fine beach and nice neighbors.
4 hrs. drive from Chi. $200 for season.
Brewer, Ph. Winnetka 690. 69LTN37-1tc

FOR RENT OR SALE—ATTRACTIVE
Early American house in best Indian
Hill Dist. 4 bedrms.; 2 baths, reason-
able terms. Call Winnetka 1865 for
appointment. 6ILTN37-1tc

0 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

IN WINNETKA, EAST, FOR 1 YR.
from July 1lst. Ideal loc. for bathing
and transp., nr. schools, 7T rms., slpg.
porch, attached gar., H. W. heat, just
newly refurn., Baby Grand piano, radio,
Kelvinator., Party must be thoroughly
responsible and furn. ref. Tel. Winn.
662-J between 6 and 7 P. M.

TOLTN37-1tc

ATTRACTIVE BRICK HSE, FOR SUM-
mer, 6 rms., sun & slpg. porches., 2-
car gar., choice location. Tel. Winn.
414. TOLTN37-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOME FOR
summer, 5 rms., large porch and wvard.
1410 Gregory Ave. Ph. Wilmette 866-M.

TOLTN37-1te

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE SIX ROOM
house, furnished. Sun porch and sleep.
prch. Gar. Winn. 1781. 0T1-tfe

SIX ROOM FURN. HOUSE FOR JULY
and Aug. Tel. Winn. 2992 after 6 P. M.
TO0TN14-1te

ATT. FURNISHED 6 RM.-HOUSE FOR
3 or 4 mos. Sun and slp. porches, near

transp. Ph. Winnetka 1267. T70TT14-1tc
*

2 FOR RENT—GARAGES

GARAGE WITH CEMENT FLOOR.
. Newly buailt. 3 blks. from station and
. ‘uptown distriet. Tel Winn. 2435.

T2T14-1tc

| added features,

67

73 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

500 SQ. FT. 2ND FLOOR FRANKLIN
Building, S. W. corner Elm and Center,
Winnetka. Corner suite, six windows,
over Adams Pharmacy. Most promi-~
nent corner in town, lease to Jan. 1st
or longer. Fred B Thomas & Co.
Ph. Winnetka 2850. T3LTN34-tfc

FOR RENT—SHOPS AND OFFICES.

G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.
T3LTNB8-tfe

FOR SALE—HOUSES

Winnetka

JUST OFF SHERIDAN IN THE HEART
of wooded Winnetka, artistic 8 rm., 3
bath new brick resid. of real charm &l:ld
individuality. Most substantially built
and exquisitely decorated throughout.
Slate roof. Price, $39,000.

7

Beautiful 6 rm. shingle resid. on wooded
landscaped lot only a few blocks from
shopping district and schools with 3
nice bedrms., big slp. pch., extra lav-
atory and oil burner. Everything a
small family could desire on the North
Shore. The price is $20,000 and the
terms exceptionally easy.

Hokanson & Jenks

746 Elm Street WINNETKA inn. 1617
TTILTN37-1tc

INDIAN HILL
ESTATES

OWNER COMPELLED TO SACRIFICE
new 7 room brick, 3 baths and ex. -

lav. 1st; H. W. Hardinge burner, many
including 2 sty. liv.

FOR RENT—6 RM. BUNGALOW WITH |

68TN14-1tc |

in basement, etc.;
Keys

room, smoking rm.
inspect and submit your offers.
with

Hill & Stone

Winn. 1544
TILTN37-1te

‘A BARGAIN
IN

~ PRICE
L,OCATION
QUALTTY OF HOME

ROOM BRICK ON BEAUTIFUL
wooded lot 100x190, all in A-1 condi-
tion. Facing park, close to school and
transportation. H. W. heat. One-car
garage. Offered at the wvery unusual
price of $17,500. Only $3,000 cash re-
nired. balance arranged.

543 Lincoln Ave.

1

CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Phone Winn. 2032

- TILTN37-1te
TWO SPECIALLY

FURNISHED HOUSES:*

FURNISHED IN NEW ENGLAND AND
Olde English atmosphere in the best
of the interior decorator’s art. A re-
markable laboratory of the latest and
newest in home designs and furnish-
ings, including Indian lounge. Take
Winnetka Ave. W. from Sheridan Rad.
to Ridge (Church) Rd., N. 1 blk. to
Hill Rd., W. to Locust Rd S. to Indian
Hill eqateq Wilmette 2692

BILLS REALTY CO.

TILTN37-1te

| WINNETKA

LAKE FRONT HOME

COLONIAL IN DESIGN: EXTRAVA-
gant in its beauty; 12 rooms, 4 baths;
la,rge porches; 3-car garage with gym-
nasium above. Intensely landscaped
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